
CLASS-NURSERY 
S.NO 

S.NO 

1 

2 

CLASS-LKG 

3 

S.NO 
1 

2 

3 

CLASS-UKG 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

CLASS-FIRST 

S.NO 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

SHREE SANDIPANI SCHO0L CHANDRAVWATIGANJ 

2 

3 

BOOKS NAME 

5 

7 

Nursery Box Without Drawing & P.D 
Drawing-A 

6 

BOOKS NAME 
Start Smart - LKG 

Shabd Sugaandh 
Drawing-B 

BOOKS NAME 
Start Smart-UKG 

CLASS-SECOND 

Swar Sugaandh 
Drawing-C 

BOOKS NAME 
Maths - 1 

Hindi-1 

Drawing - 1 (Optinal) 
Computer - 1(0ptinal) 
Hindi Vyakaran - 1(0ptinal) 
English -1 
English Grammar - 1(0ptinal) 
New E.V.S - 1 

BOOKS NAME 
Maths -2 
Hindi-2 

CLASS-THIRD 

S.NO 

Drawing - 2 (Optinal) 
Computer - 2(Optinal) 

Hindi Vyakaran - 2(0ptinal) 
English - 2 
English Grammar - 2(Optinal) 
New E.V.S - 2 

BOOKS NAME 

Books List 2024-25 

Maths - 3 

Hindi-3 

Drawing - 3(0ptinal) 
Computer - 3(Optinal) 
Hindi Vyakaran - 3(Optinal) 
English -3 
English Grammar - 3(Optinal) 
E.V.S -3 

Roipan Tatema 

Chandrowsig) 

Manager 

PUBLICATION 

MGS Publication 

Edusoft Publication 

PUBLICATION 
Sky Books 

MGS Publication 

Edusoft Publication 

PUBLICATION 
Sky Books 

MGS Publication 

Edusoft Publication 

PUBLICATION 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Super Mind 
Super Mind 

MGS Publication 

NCERT 

Next Education 

Prime Learning 

PUBLICATION 
NCERT 

NCERT 

Super Mind 
Super Mind 

MGS Publication 

NCERT 
Next Education 

Prime Learning 

PUBLICATION 
NCERT 

NCERT 

Super Mind 
Super Mind 

MGS Publication 

NCERT 

Next Education 

NCERT 

Shree Sandipani International School 
Dharmat Road,Chandrawatiganj, Dist. I NDORE 



2 
3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

10 

CLASS-FOURTH 

S.NO 

S.NO 

2 

9 

10 

3 

4 

5 

6 

CLASS-FIFTH 
S.NO 

S.NO 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

5 

7 

CLASS-SIXTH 

BOOKS NAME 
Maths - 4 
Hindi-4 

Drawing - 4(0ptinal) 
Computer - 4(0ptinal) 
Hindi Vyakaran -4 (0ptinal) 

English - 4 

English Grammar -4(Optinal) 
E.V.S - 4 

BOOKS NAME 

Maths -5 

Hindi-5 

Drawing - 5(0ptinal) 
Computer - 5(Optinal) 
Hindi Vyakaran - 5(0ptinal) 

English -5 

English Grammnar - 5(0ptinal) 
E.V.S - 5 

CLASS-SEVENTH 

BOOKS NAME 

Maths -6 
Hindi -6 

Computer - 6 (Optional) 
Hindi Vyakaran -6 (0ptional) 

English -6 

English Grammar -6(0ptional) 
Science -6 

CLASS-EIGHTH 

Social Science -6 

Ruchira - 1 

Drawing-6(Optional) 

BOOKS NAME 
Maths - 7 

Hindi -7 

Computer - 7(0ptional) 
Hindi Vyakaran - 7(0ptional) 

English -7 
English Grammar - 7 (Optional) 
Science-7 

Social Science - 7 
Ruchira - 2 

Drawing-7(Optional) 

BOOKS NAME 

Maths - 8 

ndipani interna 

Chandrawatiganj 
AOnal Scf 

Manager 
Shree Sandipani International School 

Dharmat Road,Chandrawatiganj, Dist. INDORE 

PUBLICATION 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Super Mind 

Super Mind 
MGS Publication 

NCERT 

Next Education 

NCERT 

PUBLICATION 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Super Mind 
Super Mind 

MGS Publication 

NCERT 

Next Education 
NCERT 

PUBLICATION 
NCERT 

NCERT 

Super Mind 
MGS Publication 

NCERT 

Mind Pick 
NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 

Sophy Publication 

PUBLICATION 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Super Mind 
MGS Publication 

NCERT 

Mind Pick 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Sophy Publication 

PUBLICATION 
NCERT 



6 

S.NO 

3 

7 

1 

2 

5 

CLASS-NINETH 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

10 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

14 

15 

S.NO 

7 

7 

11 

13 

12 

6 

10 

2 

3 

Hindi -8 

Computer - 8(0ptional) 
Hindi Vyakaran - 8 (Optional) 

English -8 
English Grammar - 8 (0ptional) 
Science - 8 

Social Science - 8 
Ruchira - 3 

Drawing-8(Optional) 

BOOKS NAME 
Sparsh Hindi - 1 
Sanchyan - 1 
Maths - 9 

CLASS-TENTH 

Science -9 
History -9 

Civics-9 

Geography -9 
Economics - 9 
Beehieve -9 

Moments -9 

Words & Expression - 9 
Computer I.T (402) - 9 
Maths lab Manual -9(Optional) 
Science Lab Manaual - 9(0ptional) 

Hindi Vyakaran -IX & X(B)(Optional) 
REFERENCE BOOKS: 
R.D Sharma-IX(Maths) 

All In one Science-IX 
All in one So.Science-IX 
All In English-IX 
All In Hindi-lX 

BOOKS NAME 

Sparsh Hindi - 2 
Sanchyan -2 

Maths - 10 

Science - 10 

History- 10 
Civics - 10 

Geography - 10 
Economics - 10 

First Flight - 10 
Foot Print - 10 

Words & Expression - 10 

Computer I.T (402) - 10 
Maths lab Manual - 1o(optional) 
Science Lab Manaual - 10(0ptional) 
REFERENCE BOOKS: 
R.D Sharma-X((Maths) 

All In one Science-X 
All In one So.Science-X 

noipani internas 

Chandrawatigan] 

J 

odlsCh 

Manager 

NCERT 

Super Mind 
MGS Publication 

NCERT 

Mind Pick 
NCERT 

NCERT 
NCERT 

Sophy Publication 

PUBLICATION 
N.C.E.R.T 

Shree Sandipani International School 

Dharmat Road,Chandrawatiganj, Dist. INDORE 

N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 
N.C.E.R.T 
N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 
N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 
N.C.E.R.T 
N.C.E.R.T 

MGS Publication 
MGS Publication 
MGS Publication 

Full Marks 

Dhanpat Rai 
Arihant 
Arihant 

Arihant 
Arihant 

PUBLICATION 
N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 
N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 

N.C.E.R.T 

MGS Publication 
MGS Publication 

MGS Publication 

Dhanpat Rai 
Arihant 
Arihant 



CLASS -ELEVENTH 

2 

3 

4 

3 

S.NO 

1 

2 

4 

5 

10 

6 

11 

7 

12 

S.NO 

1 

2 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

1 

3 

4 

3 

2 

All In English-X 
All In Hindi-X 

BOOKS NAME(PCMB) 
Maths - 11 

Aarho-11 
Vitaan-11 
Chemistry -11| 

Chemistry - 11 || 
Physics - 11 | 
Physics - 11 || 
Biology - 11 
Hornbill-11 

CLASS -TWELVETH 

Snapshot-11 
Computer Science With Python-11 
Physical Education-11 
BOOKS NAME(COMMERCE) 
Accountancy-11 
Business Studies-11 
MiçroEconomics-11 
Statistics For Economics-11 

REFERENCE BOOKS: 
R.D Sharma-XI 

All In One English-XI 
All In One Hindi-XI 
All In One - Biology, Physics, 

Chemsitry, Accountancy,Business Studies. Economics 

BOOKS NAME(PCMB) 
Maths - 12 
Aarho-12 

Vitaan-12 
Chemistry - 12 | 
Chemistry - 12 I 
Physics - 12 | 
Physics - 12 | 
Biology - 12 
Flamingo-12 
Vistas-12 
Computer Science With Python-12 
Physical Education-12 
BOOKS NAME(COMMERCE) 
Accountancy-12 
Business Studies-12 

MicroEconomics-12 
Statistics For Economics-12 

REFERENCE BOOKS: 
R.D Sharma-XII 

All In One English-XI| 
All In One Hindi-Xll 

ndipanj nternaE 

uChandrawatiganj anal 

Maager 
Shree Sandipani International School 

Dharmat Road,Chandrawatiganj, Dist. INDORE 

Arihant 
Arihant 

PUBLICATION 
NCERT 
NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 
NCERT 

Dhanpat Rai 
Elite Publication 

T.S Grewal 

Sandeep Grag 
Sandeep Grag 
Sandeep Grag 

Dhanpat Rai 
Arihant 
Arihant 
Arihant 

PUBLICATION 
NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

NCERT 

Dhanpat Rai 
Elite Publication 

T.S Grewal 

Sandeep Grag 
Sandeep Grag 
Sandeep Grag 

Dhanpat Rai 
Arihant 
Arihant 



All In One- Biology, Physics, 
Chemsitry, Accountancy, Business Studies, Economics 

Ripani Tnterna 

Chandrawatiganj Manager 

Arihant 

Shree Sandipani International School 
Dharmat Road,Chandrawatiganj, Dist.INDORE 
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